Friday 22nd March - Monday 15th April

www.hru.co.uk

HRUO36



22ND MARCH

12.00pm Open for snacks drinks and

5.00pm Piglet Crew Costa Coffee (until 4pm)
6.30pm Cash Bingo 4.30pm DJ Buster is in da house with his
7.00pm Family Game Show bubble Disco

8.00pm Fun Bingo 5.00pm Buster live on stage

8.30pm Live cabaret with K-LO 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

9.15pm Bonkers Bingo 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

9.45pm Live cabaret with K-LO 6.00pm Piglet Family fun time

10.30pm Karaoke and Disco 6.45pm Family Prize Bingo sales
7.00pm Family Prize Bingo

7.30pm Chunkie Russell and the
Somerstar crew

8.30pm Family fun party dances

9.00pm Live cabaret with Arran
William

9.45pm Bonkers Bingo

10.00pm Live cabaret with Scott Wilkes

M.15pm Midnight Karaoke and Disco

DOWNLOAD OUR APP

For instant access to our daily
entertainment schedule, what’s on & dining

Search for o
‘Holiday Resort Unity’ WiL7is4
on the App Store

Please note this programme may be subject to change, always check the app for the latest information.



23RD MARCH

DAYTIME

1.45am Meet Buster the Pig
12.30pm Meet the Somerstar Crew
2.00pm Superstars of Wrestling

EVENING

5.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

Piglet Family funtime
Cash Bingo

Twiglet

Fun Bingo

Live cabaret with Respect
party band

Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Respect
party band

Karaoke and Disco

9.15pm
9.45pm

10.30pm

24TH MARCH

DAYTIME

1.45am Meet Sally the Pig

12.30pm Arran William Male Vocalist
1.00pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage
1.30pm Arran William Male Vocalist

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.00pm
M.15pm

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.30pm
9.00pm
9:30pm

DJ Sally’s Bubble Disco
Sally the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time UV
Spectacular

Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo
Chunkie Russell’s Magical
Funtime show

Family Fun Party Dances
Adult Game show
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Hot City Nights
Disco

DJ Buster
Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time
Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo

Explode Family Game show
Family Fun Party Dances
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with James
and Murphy

Disco

For more visit: www.hru.co.uk




25TH MARCH

DAYTIME

11.00am Buster the Pig Live on Stage
1.30am Circus Skills Workshop
12.00pm Meet Buster the Pig
12.30pm Circus Skills Workshop
2.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage

26TH MARCH

DAYTIME
10:00am Foam Disco party in
the Pavilion
1.45am Sally and Buster meet
and Greet
12.30pm Meet the Somerstar crew
2.00pm Superstars of Wrestling

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.15pm
6:30pm
7.00pm
8.30pm
9:15pm
9.45pm
10.45pm

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.30pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.45pm

DJ Sally’s Bubble Disco
Sally the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time
Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo

The Chocolate Factory
Bavarian Looney Tunes
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Richie Hines
Disco

DJ Buster
Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time
UV Spectacular

Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie Russell

Family Fun Party Dances
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Kieth Slater
Disco

Rl SRS
27th March and
3rd April




~.oK
27TH MARCH * é

DAYTIME k O U

10:00am Archery in the Pavilion 4.30pm Chris Cullen’s Magic show
1.00am Boogie with Buster 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
1.30am Chris Cullen Fun and games
12.00pm Live cabaret with Megan
12.30pm Punch and Judy with

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Chris Cullen 6.00pm Pirate fun games and fancy dress
1.30pm Live cabaret with Megan 6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
2.00pm Chris Cullens Magic show 7.00pm Family Prize Bingo

7.30pm Pirates of the Carabrean
8.45pm Family Fun Party Dances
9.00pm Bonkers Bingo

9.30pm Live cabaret with Arran William
10.30pm Disco

28TH MARCH
DAYTIME
10:00am Foam Disco party in 4.30pm DJ Buster’s Bubble Disco
the Pavilion 5.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage
1.45am Crazy Science Show 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
12.30pm Live cabaret with
Arran William 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
1.15Spm  Crazy Science show
2.00pm Live cabaret with “ 6.00pm Piglet Family Fun Time UV
Arran William S Spectacular
“-‘/ 6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
6 7.00pm Family Prize Bingo
- 7.30pm Jack and the Beanstalk
—a 9.00pm Family Fun Party Dances
) oﬂ 9.15pm Live cabaret with Mark Jones

3 v ~10.00pm Bonkers Bingo
10.15pm Adult Game Show
10.45pm Disco

UiS
28 rch.and
4th April



29TH MARCH

DAYTIME

10:00am
1.45am
12.30pm
115pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

Archery in the Pavilion

Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Family fun games

Party Dances

Live cabaret with Him and Her

Chunkie Russell and the
Easter Bunny

EVENING

5.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

9.15pm
9.45pm

11.00pm

Piglet Crew

Cash Bingo

Family Fun Game Show
Fun Bingo

Live cabaret with Arran
William

Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Sneaky
Blinders

Karaoke and Disco

12.00pm

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm
10.00pm
10.30pm
1M.15pm

Open for snacks drinks and
Costa Coffee (until 4pm)

DJ Buster’s Bubble Disco
Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time

Family Prize Bingo Sales

Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie Russell and the
Somerstar Crew

Family Fun Party Dances

Live cabaret with Forever Jackson
Bonkers Bingo

Somerstars live

Karaoke and Disco

Live in RJ'S

25th March, 1st April
and 8th April




30TH MARCH

DAYTIME
10:00am Foam Disco party in 4.30pm DJ Sally’s Bubble Disco
the Pavilion 5.00pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage
12:00am Meet Buster the Pig 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
12.30pm Meet the Somerstar Crew
2.00pm Superstars of Wrestling 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
EVENING 6.00pm Piglet Family Fun Time
UV Spectacular
6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
5.00pm Piglet Crew 7.00pm Family Prize Bingo
6.30pm Cash Bingo 7.30pm Chunkie Russell’s Magical
7.00pm Twiglet Funtime show
8.30pm Family Fun Party Dances
8.00pm Fun Bingo 9.00pm Adult Game show
8.30pm Li.ve cabaret with Straight 9.30pm Bonkers Bingo
Circles 10.00pm Live cabaret with Decades

9.15pm Bonkers Bingo N15pm  Disco

9.45pm Live cabaret with Straight
Circles

10.30pm Karaoke and Disco

Live in RJ'S
2nd April and
9th April

For more visit: www.hru.co.uk




31ST MARCH

DAYTIME

10:00am Archery in the Pavilion
1.45am Meet Sally the Pig

12.30pm Live cabaret with Him and Her
1.00pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage
1.30pm Live cabaret with Him and Her

EVENING

5.00pm Piglet Crew

6.30pm Cash Bingo

7.00pm Family Game Show
8.00pm Fun Bingo

8.30pm Live cabaret with River Rea

9.15Spm Bonkers Bingo
9.45pm Live cabaret with River Rea
10.30pm Karaoke

1ST APRIL

DAYTIME

11.00am Buster the Pig Live on Stage
11.30am Circus Skills Workshop
12.00pm Meet Buster the Pig
12.30pm Circus Skills Workshop
2.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage

12.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.45pm

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.15pm
6:30pm
7.00pm
8.30pm
9:15pm
9.45pm
10.45pm

Easter Sunday Chocolate Party with
Popcorn the Magic Rabbit

DJ Buster
Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time

Family Prize Bingo Sales

Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie Russell and Popcorn the
Easter Bunny

Family Fun Party Dances

Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Jump Party Band
Disco

A

.

DJ Sally’s Bubble Disco
Sally the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time
Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo

The Chocolate Factory
Bavarian Looney Tunes
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Richie Hines
Disco



2ND APRIL

DAYTIME 4.30pm DJ Buster

10:00am Foam Disco party in 5.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage
the Pavilion 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

M.45am Sally and Buster meet
and greet 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

12.30pm Meet the Somerstar Crew

2.00pm Superstars of Wrestling 6.00pm Piglet Family Fun Time

UV Spectacular
6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
7.00pm Family Prize Bingo
7.30pm Chunkie Russell
8.30pm Family Fun Party Dances
9.00pm Bonkers Bingo

9.30pm Live cabaret with best of the
movies

10.15pm Disco

=
3RD APRIL
/
DAYTIME
10:00am Archery in the Pavilion 4.30pm Chris Cullen’s Magic show
1.00am Boogie with Buster 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

1.30am Chris Cullen Fun and games
12.00pm Live cabaret with Megan
1:30pm Live cabaret with Megan
2.00pm Chris Cullens Magic show

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

6.00pm Pirate fun games and fancy dress
6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales

y ‘ 7.00pm Family Prize Bingo
B, o 7.30pm Pirates of the Carabrean
&a e 8.45pm Family Fun Party Dances
.y 9.00pm Bonkers Bingo
A 9.30pm Live cabaret with Arran William
~ 10.30pm Disco

Live in the Tavern

23rd, 26th, 30th March,
2nd, 6th, 9th, 13th April

For more visit: www.hru.co.uk




THURSDAY ath arrn

rVEN\JE: TAVERN A VENVE: RJ'S
DAYTIME Doors open at 12:00pm
10.00am Foam party Disco in the 4.30pm DJ Busters Bubble Disco
Pavilion 5.00pm Buster Live
1.45am Crazy Science Show 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
12.30pm Live cabaret with Arran William (Over 18's - sale closes 5.25pm)
115pm  Crazy Science show 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

2.00pm Live cabaret with Arran William (Overigs) .
Y, 6.00pm Piglet Family Fun Time UV

Spectacular
6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
7.00pm Family Prize Bingo
7.30pm Jack and the Beanstalk
9.00pm Family Fun Party Dances
9.15pm Live cabaret with Mark Jones
10.00pm Bonkers Bingo
10.15pm Adult Game Show
10.45pm Disco

FRIDAY stHaerL

s
VENVE: TAVERN VENVE: RJ'S

DAYTIME Doors open at 12pm

10.00am Archery in the Pavilion 12.00pm Open for snacks drinks and
11.45am Buster the Pig Live on Stage Costa Coffee (until 4pm)
12.30pm Family fun games 4.30pm DJ Buster’s Bubble Disco

1.00pm Live cabaret with Him and Her 5.00pm Buster Live on Stage

5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
EVENING (Over 18’s)

Doors open at 5:00pm 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Host / Compere Phil Stevens (Over 18's)

5.00pm Piglet Crew 6.00pm Piglet Family Fun Time

6.30pm Cash Bingo (Over13s) 6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales

7.00pm Family Fun Bingo 7.00pm Family Prize Bingo

8.00pm Fun Bingo 7.30pm Chunkie Russell and the

8.30pm Live cabaret with Tomas Brain Somerstar crew

9.15pm Bonkers Bingo 8.30pm Live cabaret with High Frequency
9.45pm Live cabaret with Tomas Brain 9.15pm Bonkers Bingo

11.00pm Karaoke and Disco 9.45pm Live cabaret witl [ ) ency

10.30pm Disco

Search for ‘Holiday Resort Unity’ on the app store




6TH APRIL

DAYTIME

10:00am Foam Disco Party Pavilion
1.45am Meet Buster the Pig
12.30pm Meet the Somerstar Crew
2.00pm Superstars of Wrestling

EVENING

5.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm

Piglet Crew
Cash Bingo
Twiglet

8.00pm
8.30pm

Fun Bingo

Live cabaret with Steve
Halliday as Elvis
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Steve
Halliday as Elvis

10.30pm Karaoke and Disco

9.15pm
9.45pm

7TH APRIL

DAYTIME

10.00am Archery in the Pavilion

1.45am Meet Sally the Pig

12.30pm Arran William Male Vocalist
1.00pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage
1.30pm Arran William Male Vocalist
2.00pm Sunday afternoon Bingo Session

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.00pm
M.15pm

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.30pm
9.00pm
9.30pm

DJ Sally’s Bubble Disco
Sally the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time

UV Spectacular

Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo
Chunkie Russell’s Magical
Funtime show

Family Fun Party Dances
Adult Game show

Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Luna Fall

Disco
/\/V iviviy
DJ Buster

Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time

Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo

Somerstar Crew

Family Fun Party Dances
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Him and Her
Disco

For more visit: www.hru.co.uk




8TH APRIL

DAYTIME

11.00am Buster the Pig Live on Stage
1.30am Circus Skills Workshop
12.00pm Meet Buster the Pig
12.30pm Circus Skills Workshop
2.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage

9TH APRIL

DAYTIME

10.00am Foam party Disco at
the Pavilion

1.45am Sally and Buster meet and
greet

12.30pm Meet the Somerstar Crew
2.00pm Superstars of Wrestling

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.30pm
8.45pm
9.30pm
10.45pm

4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.45pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.30pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.15pm

DJ Sally’s Bubble Disco
Sally the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time
Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo

The Chocolate Factory

Family Fun Party Dances
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Richie Hines
Disco

DJ Buster
Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Cash Bingo Sales

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Piglet Family Fun Time

Family Prize Bingo Sales
Family Prize Bingo

Cirque De Brean

Family Fun Party Dances
Bonkers Bingo

Live cabaret with Him and Her
Disco




10TH APRIL

DAYTIME
1.00am Boogie with Buster 4.30pm DJ Sally’s Bubble Disco
1.30am Chris Cullen Fun and games 5.00pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage
12.00pm Live cabaret with Megan 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
12.30pm Punch and Judy with

Chris Cullen 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

1.30pm Live cabaret with Megan

2.00pm Chris Cullens Magic show 6.00pm Pirate fun games and fancy dress

6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
7.00pm Family Prize Bingo

7.30pm Pirates of the Carabrean
8.45pm Family Fun Party Dances
9.00pm Bonkers Bingo

9.30pm Live cabaret with Arran William
10.30pm Disco

|

)
N

11TH APRIL AN\ id
DAYTIME
10.00am Foam party Disco at 4.30pm DJ Buster’s Bubble Disco
the Pavilion 5.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage
1.45am Crazy Science Show 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
12.30pm Live cabaret with Arran William
115pm Crazy Science show 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

2.00pm Live cabaret with Arran William I . .
6.00pm Piglet Family Fun Time

6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
7.00pm Family Prize Bingo

7.30pm Jack and the Beanstalk
9.00pm Family Fun Party Dances
9.15Spm Live cabaret with Mark Jones
10.00pm Bonkers Bingo

10.15pm Adult Game Show —

10.45pm Disco

For more visit: www.hru.co.uk



FRIDAY 121H arrL

rVEN\JE: TAVERN VENVE: RJ'S

DAYTIME Doors open at 12pm

10.00am Archery in the Pavilion 12.00pm Open for snacks d_rinks and
11.45am Buster the Pig Live on Stage Costa Coffee (until 4pm)
12.30pm Family fun games 4.30pm DJ Buster’s Bubble Disco
1.00pm Live cabaret with Him and Her 5.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage

2.00pm Party Dances 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
k J (Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm)

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

(Over 18’s)
6.00pm Piglet Family Fun Time
6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
7.00pm Family Prize Bingo
7.30pm Fun with the Somerstars
8.30pm Live cabaret with Do it Like Dua
9.15pm Bonkers Bingo
10.00pm Live cabaret with Courtney

10.45pm Karaoke and Disco
(Until Midnight)

SATURDAY 131h apriL

rVEN\)E: TAVERN A VENVE: RJ'S

DAYTIME Doors open at 4:00pm

10.00am Foam Disco party in 4.30pm DJ Sally’s Bubble Disco
the Pavilion 5.00pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage

1.45am Meet Buster the Pig 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

12.30pm Meet the Somerstar Crew (Over 18's)

2.00pm Superstars of Wrestling 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
(Over 18’s)

EVENING 6.00pm Piglet Family Fun Time
Doors open at 5:00pm 6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
Host / Compere Phil Stevens 7.00pm  Family Prize Bingo

5.00pm Piglet Crew 7.30pm Chunkie Russell’s Magical
6.30pm Cash Bingo (Over 185) Funtime show

7.00pm TWiglt?t 8.30pm Live cabaret with Six Machine
8.00pm Fun Bingo 9.15pm  Bonkers Bingo

8.30pm  Live cabaret with St Cecilia 9:45pm  Live cabaret with Six Machine
9.15om Bonkers Bingo N15pm  Disco

9.45pm Live cabaret with St Cecilia
10.30pm Karaoke and Disco

\_

Search for ‘Holiday Resort Unity’ on the app store




1ATH APRIL

DAYTIME

10.00am Archery in the Pavilion 4.30pm DJ Buster

1.45am Meet Sally the Pig 5.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage
12.30pm Arran William Male Vocalist 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

1.00pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage
1.30pm Arran William Male Vocalist

2.00pm Sunday afternoon Bingo
Session

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

6.00pm Pirate fun games and fancy dress
6.45pm Family Prize Bingo Sales
7.00pm Family Prize Bingo
7 7.30pm Somerstar Crew
8.30pm Family Fun Party Dances
/ 9.00pm Bonkers Bingo
9.30pm Live cabaret with Him and Her

/
/ 10.45pm Disco

OWNERS

premier.

ENJOY ENDLESS
HOLIDAYS ...

WHEN YOU OWN YOUR OWN HOLIDAY HOME OR LUXURY LODGE.
POP INTO OUR OWNERSHIP CENTRE TO FIND OUT MORE.

hruholidayhomesales.co.uk
01278 751 602



Hobiday Resort

UNITY

BREAN SANDS - SOMERSET

Book before you leave!

Book before you leave and
receive a resort gift card

Terms and conditions: Holiday must be taken and credit added to the card when next holiday starts. Book
before you leave and receive 10% of the holiday* value on a card to spend during your break. Standard
Holiday Terms apply. No cash value. Card for lead booker only. Credit is non-transferable. Offer can be
withdrawn at any time. Offer subject to availability. *Reward based on standard holiday tariff charge
excluding additional extras. Outlets accepting the gift cards maybe withdrawn at any time.




